
Members-only Benefits
	l Members-only training sessions and opportunity  

to meet with players and coaching staff
	l Members-only pre-season game – (Spirit v New Zealand  

National Team, Sunday 23rd Oct)
	l Invite to season launch – (paying ticket invite)

	l 20% discount at the Spirit merchandise stand (one time only)
	l 2 x In-Season Members-only open team training sessions  

and forum with Head Coach Kennedy Kereama
	l Early Entry to the stadium for home games  

(doors open 15 mins for members before the public)
	l Vote for Members MVP 
	l Priority Finals Tickets

Join the Spirit Family
Hey Spirit Fans!

Come and join the Spirit Family and be part of the fun and  
excitement as a member of the Bendigo Spirit for the 2022-23 season.

Join us as we welcome back Kelsey Griffin and Kelly Wilson  
as they team up with the reigning league MVP Anneli Maley  

on our quest to win our third Championship.
With access to 8 home games at Red Energy Arena this season,  

don’t miss your chance to cheer on the team as a member  
and become part of the Spirit Family!

DATE TIME

Fri 4 Nov @ Canberra 6:30pm

Sun 6 Nov v Perth 2:00pm

Sat 12 Nov v Sydney 7:00pm

Sat 19 Nov v Southside 5:00pm

Fri 2 Dec @ Townsville 7:00pm

Sun 4 Dec @ Sydney 1:00pm

Sat 10 Dec v Adelaide 7:30pm

Wed 14 Dec v Sydney 7:30pm

Fri 23 Dec v Southside 5:00pm

Wed 28 Dec @ Adelaide 7:00pm

Thurs 5 Jan @ Southside 6:00pm

Sun 8 Jan v Melbourne 3:00pm

Wed 11 Jan @ Canberra 7:30pm

Sat 14 Jan @ Adelaide 7:00pm

Thurs 19 Jan v Canberra 7:00pm

Sun 22 Jan @ Melbourne 3:30pm

Wed 25 Jan v Perth 7:30pm

Sun 5 Feb @ Melbourne 3:00pm

Sat 18 Feb @ Townsville 7:30pm

Sat 25 Feb @ Perth 6:00pm

Wed 1 Mar v Townsville 7:30pm
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wnbl.basketball/bendigo

2022/23 SPIRIT FIXTURE

BECOME A MEMBER HERE!


